Redclyffe Yacht Club Mooring Charges

SUMMER MOORINGS (APR — OCT)

Fixed charge

Plus per metre
charge

Poole Harbour Dues
per metre

£143.00

£30.50

£9,20

WINTER MOORINGS (NOV-MAR)

Buoy per metre

Pontoon berth
per metre

STORAGE

Dinghy
(Pontoon or rack)

Outboard engine

£24.50

£52.00

£42.50

£13.50

exc storage

6.1m min.
9.8m min. on DW moorings

net per annum

inc. dinghy

7 Nov — 25 Mar inc.
limited availability
limited electricity/water

April — October
only 1 per full member

perannum
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