Redclyffe Yacht Club Mooring Charges

SUMMER MOORINGS (APR – OCT)

Fixed charge	£143.00	exc storage
Plus per metre charge	£30.50	6.1m min. 9.8m min. on DW moorings
Poole Harbour Dues per metre	£9,20	net per annum

WINTER MOORINGS (NOV-MAR)

Buoy per metre	£24.50	inc. dinghy
Pontoon berth per metre	£52.00	7 Nov – 25 Mar inc. limited availability limited electricity/water

STORAGE

Dinghy (Pontoon or rack)	£42.50	April – October only 1 per full member
Outboard engine	£13.50	per annum